2010 075182

2010 DEC 20 PM 2: 26

MICHELLE E FAJMAN RECORDER

Recording requested by: Tin Sand Con	Space above reserved for	or use by Recorder's Office	e
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:	Document prepared by:	
Name: Ting Sanue Son	Name Jim So	Name Jin Sanuelson	
Address: 9042 Teal P1.	Address <u>9042</u>	Teal Pl	
City/State/Zip: St John IN 46373		Toh IU 463 Z	2
Claim of Lion			
Claim of Lien			
Chata a C			
State of The igna			
County of <u>Lake</u>			
I, Janes L Samuelson	, being duly sworn, sta	ite the following:	
In accordance with an agreement to provide labor an	d/or material, I did furnish	the following labor and	l/or
materials: / 04-0 / / / /	# 1	-	
materials: Labor: of 126 how	urs = 43/3	0,00	
Marerial: Various Electri	ical Items, 1;	200 aa	
on the following described real property located in _	Late	County, State of	
<u>Indiana</u> , commonly known	as:		
A			
	CLAR Hangers	Pul	
	Cliff Hanger's	Pub.	
and legally described as: 157 Deanna De Lot 3 Hoffman	Howell IN.	46356	
and legally described as: 157 Deanna De Lot 3 Hoffman	Howell IN.	46356	or 5% Crown
and legally described as: 157 Deanna Dr Lot 3 Hoffman which property is owned by Roger and Kelle	Manar Manar, whose	46356 e address is 8512 B	or 57. Coun 4630 7
and legally described as: 157 Deanna De Lot 3 Hoffman which property is owned by Roger and Kelle 157 Deanna Dr. Lowell Inc	Nanco Nanco V Depiso, whose	40356 e address is 8510 B	rr 57: Crown 4630 7
and legally described as: 157 Deanna Dr. Lot 3 Hoffman which property is owned by Roger and kelled of \$ 3 450.00, of which there remains unpa	March IN.  March 1/00 yellow yellow 1/0356  id \$ 3,450,00 ,	e address is 8510 B , of a total value and I further state that I	sr sr. Crown 46307
and legally described as: 157 Deanna De Lot 3 Hoffman which property is owned by Roger and Kelle 157 Deanna Dr. Lowell Inc	Manor TW.  Manor , whose  Manor , whose  Manor 46356  id \$ 3450,00 ,  10 , and	e address is \$510 B, of a total value and I further state that I the last of the items on	
which property is owned by Roger and kelled of \$ 3450.00, of which there remains unpa	Manor TW.  Manor , whose  Manor , whose  Manor 46356  id \$ 3450,00 ,  10 , and	e address is 8510 B , of a total value and I further state that I	
which property is owned by Roger and kelled of \$ 3450.00, of which there remains unpa	Manor TW.  Manor , whose  Manor , whose  Manor 46356  id \$ 3450,00 ,  10 , and	e address is \$510 B, of a total value and I further state that I the last of the items on	

UNLESS REQUIRED BY LAW." PREPARED BY the date of 8-28-10I hereby, under the laws of the State of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ \_, claim a lien against the above-described property in the amount of money, stated above, which remains unpaid to me. Signature of Person Claiming Lien Address of person claiming lien: James Samuelson
9042 Teal Place
ST. John IN 46373 On Occ 30,3010 , James L. Samuelson came before me personally and, under oath, stated that he/she is the person described in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence. Notary Signature Notary Public, In and for the County of Laute State of \_\_\_ My commission expires: Son 27, 3011 LISA M. VASILE
Resident of Lake County, IN My commission expires CERTIFICATE OF MAILING , certify that on this date, \_\_\_ \_, I have mailed a copy of this Claim of Lien by USPS certified mail, return receipt requested, in accordance with the law, to: Name: Address: Date:

Name of Person Mailing Claim of Lien

**NOVA LF136 Claim of Lien Pg.2 (08-09)** 

Signature of Person Mailing Claim of Lien

WITTE THE PENALTIES FOR

PERJURY, THAT I HAVE TAKEN REASONABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER IN THIS DOCUMENT.